Race Date

October 19, 2017

OAA Blue Championship Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5k
Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburn Hills Avondale Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):24 Average Time: 17:39.3
1 2056 Ethan Bierer 11 2 2 17:29.6 17:29.6 0:00.0
2 2060 Sebastian Jackson 11 3 5 17:32.5 35:02.1 0:02.9
3 2062 Zach Loyd 12 4 9 17:34.8 52:36.9 0:05.2
4 2061 Tyler Lockhart 11 7 16 17:49.1  1:10:26.1 0:19.5
5 2057 CJDavis 9 8 24 17:50.5 1:28:16.6 0:20.9
6 2063 Jibril Syed 10 (9) (33) 17:52.1  1:46:08.8 0:22.5
7 2058 Brendon Down 11 (11) (44) 18:12.8 2:04:21.6 0:43.2
8 2059 Adam Good 12 More Than 7 18:15.6  2:22:37.2 0:46.0
Team - Berkley Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 18:27.1
1 2067 Nathan LaFramboise 12 1 1 17:20.0 17:20.0 0:00.0
2 2070 Nick Murray 11 5 6 17:46.9 35:06.9 0:26.9
3 2068 Jake Lyskawa 11 15 21 18:37.0 53:44.0 1:17.0
4 2066 Matthew Fooy 11 19 40 19:14.0 1:12:58.1 1:54.0
5 2069 Connor McCaffery 10 21 61 19:17.4 1:32:15.5 1:57.4
6 2065 Andrew Annesser 12 (22) (83) 19:19.8 1:51:35.4 1:59.8
7 2064 Jonathan Alpert 11 (27) (110) 19:31.3 2:11:06.8 2:11.3
8 2071 Andrew Schildcrout 12 More Than 7 19:54.1 2:31:01.0 2:34.1
Team - Ferndale Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 18:46.9
1 2088 Salomon Palmer 10 10 18:12.2 18:12.2 0:00.0
2 2089 Will Raus 12 12 22 18:14.4  36:26.6 0:02.2
3 2086 Jemone Cochran 12 16 38 18:52.9 55:19.6 0:40.7
4 2087 Jacob Keener 12 18 56 19:12.1 1:14:31.8 0:59.9
5 2090 Elliot Reid 9 23 79 19:22.6 1:33:54.5 1:10.4
6 2092 Mason Smith 9 (26) (105) 19:31.3 1:53:25.8 1:19.1
7 2091 Isiah Shoot 11 (34) (139) 20:21.8 2:13:47.6 2:09.6
8 2093 Elijah Pool 9 More Than 7 23:59.7 2:37:47.4 5:47.5
Team - Beverly Hills Groves Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 19:01.7
1 2074 Alex Hidalgo 11 13 13 18:24.7 18:24.7 0:00.0
2 2078 Alberto Whitmer 12 14 27 18:37.0 37:01.7 0:12.2
3 2077 Luke Mercer 11 17 44 19:04.1 56:05.9 0:39.4
4 2076 Evan McCulloch 10 24 68 19:27.6 1:15:33.5 1:02.8
5 2072 William Ervin 11 28 96 19:35.1 1:35:08.6 1:10.4
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Varsity Boys 5k
Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Beverly Hills Groves Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 19:01.7
6 2079 Leo Williams 10 (30) (126) 19:53.3 1.55:02.0 1.28.6
7 2073 Andrew Flaherty 10 (31) (157) 19:54.2  2:14:56.3 1:29.5
8 2075 David Kent 12 More Than 7 20:39.1  2:35:354 2:14.3
Team - Hazel Park Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):123 Average Time: 19:50.5
1 2098 Stephen Johnson 11 6 6 17:48.6 17:48.6 0:00.0
2 2099 Cheikh Ndiaye 9 20 26 19:16.7 37:05.3 1:28.1
3 2097 Bly Hammons 10 29 55 19:48.7 56:54.1 2:00.1
4 2100 Blake Terry 11 32 87 20:18.5 1:.17:12.6 2:29.8
5 2094 Andrew Adkins 11 36 123 21:59.8 1:39:124 4:11.2
6 2095 Kyle Bender 11 (37) (160) 22:12.7  2:01:25.2 4:24.1
Team - Farmington Hills Harrison Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 21:59.2
1 2085 Hanting Wong 11 25 25 19:30.5 19:30.5 0:00.0
2 2083 Shiv Seshan 10 33 58 20:21.4 39:52.0 0:50.9
3 2081 \Vrjaye Pinlae 10 35 93 21:58.6 1.01:50.7 2:28.1
4 2080 David Dailege 11 38 131 22:46.3  1:24:37.1 3:15.7
5 2084 Melvin Thomas 10 39 170 25:19.0 1:49:56.1 5:48.4
6 2226 Preston Thomas 9 (40) (210) 28:11.5 2:18:07.6 8:40.9
Team - Oak Park Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2102 Camerie Cooper 9 Less Than 5 17:36.3 17:36.3 0:00.0
2 2106 Javonne Kirksey 11 Less Than 5 18:48.0 36:24.3 1:11.6
3 2105 Javonne Jones 12 Less Than 5 19:20.6 55:45.0 1:44.2
4 2104 Donnie James 12 Less Than 5 20:20.7  1:16:05.7 2:44.3
Fairchild Sports Timing  www.fstiming.com 2 10/20/2017 11:02:37



